
Start End Item Speaker Company Location

SUNDAY 9/18

1:00 PM 3:00 PM Exhibitor Set Up Prefunction

2:00 PM 4:00 PM Event Check In - Reg Desk Open Prefunction Great

4:30 PM 6:30 PM Welcome Reception
Street Level Patio / Commons 

Club / Shag Room

6:30 PM Dinner on Your Own

Start End Item Speaker Company Location

MONDAY 9/19

6:30 AM Breakfast Buffet Opens for Meeting Attendees Manor I- II-III

7:30 AM Exhibitor Showcase Prefunction

8:00 AM 8:30 AM 0:30 Call to Order / Pledge of Allegiance

President's Report / Board Elections

WMA Website / App

2023 Annual Meeting

Jeff McNider WMA Manor I- II-III

8:30 AM 8:45 AM 0:15 Wilbert Foundation Update

NCBVA Update

Dale Cameron

Dan Welzenbach

Piedmont Precast

8:45 AM 8:50 AM 0:05 Financial Report Dale Cameron WMA

8:50 AM 9:00 AM 0:10 Sponsor Introductions Brett Henery WMA

9:00 AM 9:10 AM 0:10 Bathroom Break & Exhibitor Showcase

9:10 AM 10:30 AM 1:20 Keynote Speaker (legal issues, part 1) Poul Lemasters Lemasters Consulting 

10:30 AM 10:50 AM 0:20 Coffee Break & Exhibitor Showcase

10:50 AM 12:30 PM 1:40 Keynote Speaker (legal issues, part 2) Poul Lemasters Lemasters Consulting 

12:30 PM Dismissal

3:00 PM 5:30 PM Bus Loading / Departure for Titans Stadium Tour Nissan Stadium

Start End Item Speaker Company Location

TUESDAY 9/20

6:30 AM Breakfast Buffet Opens for Meeting Attendees Manor I- II-III

7:30 AM Exhibitor Showcase Prefunction

8:00 AM 8:15 AM 0:15 Opening Prayer / Remembrance Video Danny Hurt Bickes Inc

8:15 AM 8:45 AM 0:30 Recycling Post Cremation Metals Kevin McKay Cremation Recycling

8:45 AM 9:05 AM 0:20 WFSI Mark Bates WFSI

9:05 AM 9:15 AM 0:10 Bathroom Break & Exhibitor Showcase

9:15 AM 9:45 AM 0:30 WFSI WFSI

9:45 AM 10:15 AM 0:30 WFSI WFSI

10:15 AM 10:35 AM 0:20 Coffee Break & Exhibitor Showcase

10:35 AM 11:25 AM 0:50 WFSI WFSI

11:25 AM 12:15 PM 0:50 WFSI WFSI

12:15 PM Dismissal

6:15 PM - 6:45 PM Bus Loading / Departure

7:30 PM Banquet 

Honky-Tonk 

Ole Red
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